1 Audrey Gulick

2 Kate Nickleski

3 Ella Cothran

4 Kaylee Janaszak

5 Cora Martensen

* Bonus Points

2019 MNHSCL Race 3 Summit Lk MS Individual Results
6th Grade Girls

5031

5039

5029

Team

St. Croix Valley
St. Croix Valley
Hudson-MS

St. Cloud Area

Brainerd-MS

Points Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total
500 25:51.1
490 28:28.6
481 28:41.8
472 34:04.7
464 36:35.9

09/15/2019 11:36:15



10

11

12

13

14

15

2019 MNHSCL Race 3 Summit Lk MS Individual Results
7th Grade Girls

Avery Chartrand
Lilah Bartels

Layla Hagelin
Bethany Anderson
Meghan Binkowski
Gretchen Blankenship
Maggie Alberts
Averi Conzemius
Ava Johnson
Madeline Dornfeld
Aliya Gricius
Jenna Pettes
Freya Gustafson
Amelia Sasanfar

Megan Swanson

* Bonus Points

Plate

4051

4025

4022

4012

4043

4020

4029

4062

4035

4055

4009

4014

4024

4037

4021

Team

Elk River Comp-MS
Eagan-MS

CEC Comp-MS
Minnetonka-MS
Prior Lake-MS
White Bear Lake-MS
St. Croix Valley

Elk River Comp-MS
Crosby-Ironton-MS
Irondale-MS
Winona Comp-MS
Prior Lake-MS
CEC Comp-MS
Minnetonka-MS

Armstrong-MS

Points Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total
500 23:53.8
490 24:43.6
481 25:39.3
472 26:21.3
464 27:04.5
456 28:30.5
448 28:56.7
441 29:08.3
434 30:08.1
427 30:45.8
420 31:57.4
414 32:04.5
408 32:10.8
402 32:56.4
396 33:43.3

09/15/2019 11:36:15



10

11

12

13

14

Amelia Pederson
Gracie Gujer
Kennedy Remhof
Ella Jarchow
Megan Witt
Sophia Urban
Haedyn Barkeim
Audrey Kempel
Sandy Fish

Ella Schultz
Sadie Salo
Madison Mulder
Elizabeth Regan

Kennedy Lange

* Bonus Points

2019 MNHSCL Race 3 Summit Lk MS Individual Results
8th Grade Girls

Plate

3020

3045

3024

3052

3042

3008

3049

3025

3043

3018

3033

3030

3050

3036

Team

Brainerd-MS

St. Croix Valley
Roger-MS
Minnetonka-MS
Eagan-MS

Mankato Area Comp-MS
Rockford Comp-MS

Elk River Comp-MS
Roseville Area Comp-MS
Austin-MS

Prior Lake-MS

White Bear Lake-MS
Minnetonka-MS

White Bear Lake-MS

Points Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total
500 22:59.1
490 23:00.9
481 25:53.0
472 26:00.8
464 26:40.7
456 27:54.4
448 28:00.7
441 28:13.5
434 28:43.8
427 28:53.4
420 29:59.3
414 30:10.3
408 34:11.8
402 34:32.9

09/15/2019 11:36:15



Place Name
1 Corban Carlson
2 Tanner Long
3 Coda Nguyen
4 Cooper Feirn
5 Afton Bank
6 Hayden Juntunen
7 Owen Moore
8 Carson Barbera
9 Anderson Macy

10 Gage Soucek

* Bonus Points

2019 MNHSCL Race 3 Summit Lk MS Individual Results

Plate

5565

5521

5514

5572

5580

5506

5523

5576

5517

5532

Team

Mounds View-MS

Prior Lake-MS

Eastview-MS

Mounds View-MS

Minnetonka-MS

Brainerd-MS

Prior Lake-MS

Prior Lake-MS

Minnetonka-MS

Austin-MS

6th Grade Boys D1

Points Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total
500 23:04.3
490 23:48.4
481 24:48.6
472 25:31.3
464 25:45.3
456 28:07.6
448 30:19.8
441 34:12.4
434 35:30.2
427 35:45.8

09/15/2019 11:36:15



Place Name
1 Edison Binsfeld
2 August Menton
3 Max Connelly
4 Tavian Brandt
5 Joe Frensko
6 Vlad Lexa
7 Cayden Ellos
8 Jack Stagman
9 Kyle LaValley
10 Justin Moter
11 James Rautell
12 Tim Wacker
13 Corbin Miller
14 Declan Mueller
15 Drew Wood
16 Carson Kronlund
17 Jeremiah Stuber
18 Aaron Ploetz
19 Wyatt Banks
20 Liam Nordby

* Bonus Points

2019 MNHSCL Race 3 Summit Lk MS Individual Results

Plate

5247

5219

5246

5217

5235

5221

5259

5218

5268

5263

5206

5222

5227

5229

5207

5254

5202

5243

5261

5236

6th Grade Boys D2

Team

Rockford Comp-MS
Winona Comp-MS
Tioga-MS

St. Croix Valley
Minnesota Valley
New Prague-MS
Rockford Comp-MS
St. Cloud Area
CEC Comp-MS
Roger-MS

CEC Comp-MS
New Prague-MS
CEC Comp-MS
Chisago Lakes
Lakeville North-MS
CEC Comp-MS
New Prague-MS
Winona Comp-MS
Elk River Comp-MS

Minnesota Valley

Points Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total
500 24:25.3
490 24:52.9
481 25:25.4
472 25:27.5
464 25:36.0
456 25:50.0
448 26:02.7
441 26:07.0
434 26:18.8
427 26:53.4
420 27:30.0
414 28:39.4
408 28:454
402 28:46.3
396 30:54.6
390 31:51.0
385 32:14.4
380 34:47.5
375 38:57.7
370 40:57.9

09/15/2019 11:36:15



